
Testing is performed with water specific gravity of 1.0 @ 68 °F (20 °C); other fluids may vary performance.

PERFORMANCE CURVE
End-Suction Centrifugal
Series: IA
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MODEL: IA4BJH
SIZE: 6" x 4" x 13"
RPM: 1800
PRESSURE MAX: 165 PSI



Testing is performed with water specific gravity of 1.0 @ 68 °F (20 °C); other fluids may vary performance.

PERFORMANCE CURVE
End-Suction Centrifugal
Series: IA
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Last update: 07/16/2015

80%80%80%

2200 RPM2200 RPM2200 RPM

2400 RPM2400 RPM2400 RPM

2600 RPM2600 RPM2600 RPM

2000 RPM2000 RPM2000 RPM

1800 RPM1800 RPM1800 RPM

1600 RPM1600 RPM1600 RPM

1400 RPM1400 RPM1400 RPM
65%65%65%
60%60%60%

70%70%70% 75%75%75%
60%60%60% 65%65%65%

160 BHP160 BHP160 BHP

140 BHP140 BHP140 BHP
120 BHP120 BHP120 BHP

100 BHP100 BHP100 BHP

80 BHP80 BHP80 BHP
60 BHP60 BHP60 BHP

40 BHP40 BHP40 BHP

20 BHP20 BHP20 BHP10 BHP10 BHP10 BHP

75%75%75%

70%70%70%

NPSHrNPSHrNPSHr

GALLONS
PER MINUTE

LITERS
PER MINUTE

METERS FEET

10031

20061

15046

25076

10
0

37
9

20
0

75
7

30091

350107

30
0

11
36

40
0

15
14

5015

50
0

18
93

60
0

22
71

70
0

26
50

80
0

30
28

90
0

34
07

10
00

37
85

11
00

41
64

400122

450137

12
00

45
43

13
00

49
21

14
00

53
00

15
00

56
78

16
00

60
57

17
00

64
35

ft
NPSHr

620

m
930

310

500152 GRAPHICGRAPHIC
S C A L ES C A L E
GRAPHIC
S C A L E 10

 F
EE

T
10

 F
EE

T
10

 F
EE

T

20 GPM20 GPM20 GPM

MODEL: IA4BJH
SIZE: 6" x 4" x 13½"
IMPELLER SIZE: 13½"
RPM: VARIOUS




